page 1 of 1, A21
LED Compact Parking Garage Canopy
SSL-CPG
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -40˚C and +50˚C
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low
level security
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
120-347V Auto-Sensing Driver
1-10V dimming
Multiple Kelvin (CCT) Selection
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
Photo shown with installed sensor
SSL-CPG/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL-CPG/LV/12V/CONTROLLER
cULus listed
System light efficacy ≥ 135 lm / W
Switchable CCT (30K/40K/50K)
 White finish
1-10V DC dimming option
IP 65 rated, wet location
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and pendant mounting
CRI≥80,  L70@ 50,000 Hrs
Voltage 120-347V Auto-Sensing
150° Beam spread, PC Lens
Installed sensor socket allows for ease of sensor installation, sensor sold
separately
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Warranty Applications
Product Specification
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W) Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Wet
Location
Dimension
D×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3664309 SSL-CPG/25W/MK/120-347V/WH/D 25 120-347V 50,000 3500 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 10 x 3.1 1
3665314 SSL-CPG/40W/MK/120-347V/WH/D 40 120-347V 50,000 5400 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 10 x 3.1 1
3666315 SSL-CPG/60W/MK/120-347V/WH/D 60 120-347V 50,000 8100 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 10 x 3.1 1
3666316 SSL-CPG/75W/MK/120-347V/WH/D 75 120-347V 50,000 10100 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 11 x 3.1 1
3666317 SSL-CPG/100W/MK/120-347V/WH/D 100 120-347V 50,000 13500 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 11 x 3.1 1
3660154 SSL-CPG/LV/12V/SENSOR SSL CPG Canopy 12V DC Microwave Sensor
3660155 SSL-CPG/LV/12V/CONTROLLER SSL CPG Canopy 12V DC Microwave Sensor Remote Control
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-CPG/25W/MK/120-347V/WH/D
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage Finish Dimmable Options
SSL
(Solid State Lighting)
CPG
(Compact Parking Garage Canopy)
25W, 40W
60W, 75W
100W
MK
(Multi CCT)
120-347V WH (White) D (Dimmable) SSL-CPG/LV/12V/SENSOR
SSL-CPG/LV/12/CONTROLLER
Ø D
H
DIA/ D H
25W, 40W, 60W 10” 3.1”
75W, 100W 11” 3.1”